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P.A.R.D. BASEBALL

Date Day Time Home Team

April

HOOKS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC34/4/2023    Tue
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC34/4/2023    Tue

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC34/6/2023    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC34/6/2023    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WC34/11/2023    Tue
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC34/11/2023    Tue

BANDITS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC34/13/2023    Thu
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC34/13/2023    Thu

RIVERDOGS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC34/17/2023    Mon
HOOKS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC34/17/2023    Mon

HOOKS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC34/20/2023    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WC34/20/2023    Thu

RIVERDOGS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC34/27/2023    Thu
HOOKS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC34/27/2023    Thu

May

HOOKS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC35/4/2023    Thu
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WC35/4/2023    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC35/8/2023    Mon
BANDITS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC35/8/2023    Mon

BANDITS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WC35/11/2023    Thu
HOOKS7:15 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC35/11/2023    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. HOOKS WC35/15/2023    Mon
BANDITS7:15 P.M. RIVERDOGS WC35/15/2023    Mon

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WC35/18/2023    Thu
RIVERDOGS7:15 P.M. HOOKS WC35/18/2023    Thu

*** Games on April 4th, 6th, and 11th are Pre-Season Games and DO NOT count in the
standings.  Regular season begins April 13th.  Trophies are given to 1st and 2nd place
teams.***
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